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4412 Fayetteville Rd, 27603, Raleigh, US, United States
(+1)9193224191 - https:/lwww.goldenkrustgarner.com/

The menu of Golden Krust from Raleigh includes 95 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $11.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Golden Krust:
great customer service, very fast and friendly! eat them fresh and hot! beautiful portions. | had to go a long way
to my vehicle and drop my food, but | tried to make it look as beautiful as it was. they also have many
possibilities for vegetarians! I'm back, thanks a lot read more. What User doesn't like about Golden Krust:
Went here for lunch while getting my tires replaced. | enjoyed all the sides and had a generally good experience
I got the jerk chicken which was well cooked but the spice rub was not my favorite. Comparing it to other
Jamaican restaurants in the area it was pretty expensive for what | got and also considering it was a fast casual
format with only to go containers. There were only two tables available in the restaur... read more. During a meal,
a good drink is essential. In this gastropub, you not only get delicious meals from the menu but also a
comprehensive and particularly good variety of good beers and other alcoholic beverages that go well with the
food, You can take a break at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Golden Tirust Menu

Snacks

VEGETABLE ROTI

Bestseller

MAC N CHEESE

Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Chicken

JERK CHICKEN

Vegelarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

Indian

ROTI

Soft drinks

WATER

Main

CALLALOO AND SALTFISH

Tunch Special

BROWN STEW CHICKEN

$15.9

$5.5

$5.5

$2.0

$15.2

$12.1

Indische Spezialiiiten mif

Reisch

CHILI CHICKEN

Indian Food - Rice

VEGETABLE RICE

Beverages

D&G PINEAPPLE

Entree

STEAM SNAPPER FISH

Other Tavorites

ACKEE AND SALTFISH

Beef Patty

MILD BEEF PATTY

large subs

VEGGIE (LARGE)

&Etra Sauces

EXTRA JERK SAUCE

{unch/Dinner

BROWN STEW SNAPPER FISH

Beverages 500ml

BIGGA GINGER BEER

[ ]
Jamaican Sodas
TING

Patties and Samosas

VEGETABLE PATTY

$3.8

$3.5

$28.3

$18.7

$3.9

$16.5

$0.8

$28.3

$4.3

$4.1

$4.1
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Yard Bites

COCO BREAD $2.9
Small Po-Boy

FRIED CHICKEN (SMALL) $16.9
large Po-Boy

FRIED CHICKEN (LARGE) $21.1
DEamp;§G Sodas

D&G KOLA CHAMPAIGNE $3.5
MACARONI AND CHEESE $5.0

MAC N' CHEESE

Drinks

D&G CREAM SODA $3.5

SUPLIGEN DRINK $4.2

Platters

BROWN STEW CHICKEN (LARGE) $21.1

JERK CHICKEN (LARGE) $22.4
[ ]

Juices

TROPICAL RHYTHM MANGO $4.1

CARROT '

TROPICAL RHYTHM REGGAE $4.1

MEDLEY :

CURRIED GOAT (LARGE) $23.1

VEGGIE MEAL (SMALL) $12.7

Roti Dishes

CURRIED CHICKEN ROTI $18.7
CURRIED GOAT ROTI $20.3
Balksery + Pastries

ROUND BUN $3.2
ROCK CAKE $3.8
Premium Drinks

IRISH MOSS VANILLA $4.4
IRISH MOSS PEANUT $4.4
CURRIED SHRIMP (SMALL) $21.0
CURRIED SHRIMP (LARGE) $24.3

Tropical fihythm
TROPICAL RHYTHM PINEAPPLE
GAVA

TROPICAL RHYTHM FRUIT PUNCH $4.1

$4.1

DEamp;§G Drinks
D&G PINEAPPLE GINGER $3.5
D&G GINGER BEER $3.5

Other Tavorite Jamaican
Drinks

BIGGA PINE GINGER $3.2
BIGGA SODA PINEAPPLE $3.2
Side dishes

STEAMED CABBAGE $3.8
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SPINACH RICE
FRIED PLANTAINS (6)

Side Orders

RICE AND PEAS
CURRIED GOAT SIDE ONLY
CURRIED CHICKEN SIDE ONLY

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK
FISH

Roti

ROTI SKIN ONLY

JERK CHICKEN ROTI

BROWN STEW CHICKEN ROTI
SHRIMP ROTI

Pastries

HARD DOUGH BREAD (LARGE)
BUN AND CHEEESE

SPICED BUN (LARGE)

BULLA CAKE PACK (4)

Patties
‘—"_"\ SPICY BEEF PATTY

SPINACH PATTY

: JERK CHICKEN PATTY

COCKTAIL CHICKEN PATTY
(DOZEN)

$3.8
$3.8

$4.7
$13.9
$12.1

$5.3
$18.7
$18.7
$19.2

$9.5
$5.7
$13.8
$6.4

$3.9
$4.1
$4.1

$15.2

COCKTAIL BEEF PATTY (DOZEN)

Sides

JERK CHICKEN 1/4 LB
OXTAILS SIDE ONLY
FRIED DUMPLINGS (EACH)
EXTRA PLANTAINS (2)

ACKEE AND SALTFISH (SIDE
ONLY)

Popular Ttems

. CURRIED GOAT
il (SMALL)

BROWN STEW
CHICKEN (SMALL)

ESCOVITCH SNAPPER FISH
CURRIED CHICKEN PATTY
BRAISED OXTAIL (LARGE)
CURRIED CHICKEN (LARGE)
CURRIED CHICKEN (SMALL)
JERK CHICKEN (SMALL)
BRAISED OXTAIL (SMALL)

Ingredients Used

“  SALMON
, CHEESE
" cHILI
WHITE RICE
CHICKEN
PEAS
TRAVEL
SPINAT
BEEF

PORK MEAT

$15.2

$10.8
$18.7
$1.3
$0.9

$12.7

$20.2

$16.9

$28.3

$4.0
$28.4
$21.1
$16.9
$18.9
$24.4

$23.5

$3.8
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Golden Tirust

4412 Fayetteville Rd, 27603,
Raleigh, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-19:40
Tuesday 11:00-19:40
Wednesday 11:00-19:40
Thursday 11:00-19:40
Friday 11:00-19:40
Saturday 11:00-19:40
Sunday 11:00-18:40
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