





https://menulist.menu 4412 Fayetteville Rd, 27603, Raleigh, US, United States (+1)9193224191 - https://www.goldenkrustgarner.com/

The *menu of Golden Krust* from Raleigh includes **95** dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost about \$11.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Golden Krust: great customer service, very fast and friendly! eat them fresh and hot! beautiful portions. I had to go a long way to my vehicle and drop my food, but I tried to make it look as beautiful as it was. they also have many possibilities for vegetarians! I'm back, thanks a lot <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Golden Krust: Went here for lunch while getting my tires replaced. I enjoyed all the sides and had a generally good experience. I got the jerk chicken which was well cooked but the spice rub was not my favorite. Comparing it to other Jamaican restaurants in the area it was pretty expensive for what I got and also considering it was a fast casual format with only to go containers. There were only two tables available in the restaur... <u>read more</u>. During a meal, a good drink is essential. In this <u>gastropub</u>, you not only get delicious meals from the menu but also a comprehensive and particularly good variety of good beers and other alcoholic beverages that go well with the food, You can take a break at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

		A
		V
		-
		The same

\$4.1

Snacks		Indian Food - Rice	
VEGETABLE ROTI	\$15.9	VEGETABLE RICE	\$3.8
Bestseller		Beverages	
MAC N CHEESE		D&G PINEAPPLE	\$3.5
Sweets		Entree	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$5.5	STEAM SNAPPER FISH	\$28.3
Chicken		Other Favorites	
JERK CHICKEN		ACKEE AND SALTFISH	\$18.7
Vegetarian dishes		Beef Patty	
CARROT CAKE	\$5.5	MILD BEEF PATTY	\$3.9
Indian		large subs	
ROTI		VEGGIE (LARGE)	\$16.5
Soft drinks		Extra Sauces	
WATER	\$2.0	EXTRA JERK SAUCE	\$0.8
Main		Lunch/Dinner	
CALLALOO AND SALTFISH	\$15.2	BROWN STEW SNAPPER FISH	\$28.3
Lunch Special		Beverages 500ml	
BROWN STEW CHICKEN	\$12.1	BIGGA GINGER BEER	\$4.3
Indische Spezialitäten mit		Jamaican Sodas	
Fleisch		TING	\$4.1
CHILI CHICKEN		Patties and Samosas	

VEGETABLE PATTY

1		
1		
	-	

Yard Bites		Roti Dishes	
COCO BREAD	\$2.9	CURRIED CHICKEN ROTI	\$18.7
Small Po-Boy		CURRIED GOAT ROTI	\$20.3
FRIED CHICKEN (SMALL)	\$16.9	Bakery + Pastries	
Large Po-Boy		ROUND BUN ROCK CAKE	\$3.2 \$3.8
FRIED CHICKEN (LARGE)	\$21.1		ψ3.0
D&G Sodas		Premium Drinks IRISH MOSS VANILLA	\$4.4
D&G KOLA CHAMPAIGNE	\$3.5	IRISH MOSS PEANUT	\$4.4
Pasta		Reggae Fest Meals	
MACARONI AND CHEESE	\$5.0	CURRIED SHRIMP (SMALL)	\$21.0
MAC N' CHEESE		CURRIED SHRIMP (LARGE)	\$24.3
Drinks		Tropical Rhythm	
D&G CREAM SODA	\$3.5	TROPICAL RHYTHM PINEAPPLE	\$4.1
SUPLIGEN DRINK	\$4.2	GAVA TROPICAL RHYTHM FRUIT PUNCH	\$4.1
Platters		D£amr.G Drinks	
BROWN STEW CHICKEN (LARGE)	\$21.1	D&G Drinks	40.5
JERK CHICKEN (LARGE)	\$22.4	D&G PINEAPPLE GINGER D&G GINGER BEER	\$3.5 \$3.5
Juices		Other Favorite Jamaican	
TROPICAL RHYTHM MANGO CARROT	\$4.1	Drinks	•
TROPICAL RHYTHM REGGAE MEDLEY	\$4.1	BIGGA PINE GINGER	\$3.2
		BIGGA SODA PINEAPPLE	\$3.2
Meals		Side dishes	
CURRIED GOAT (LARGE)	\$23.1	STEAMED CABBAGE	\$3.8
VEGGIE MEAL (SMALL)	\$12.7	OTENNED CADDAGE	Ψ3.0

SPINACH RICE	\$3.8	COCKTAIL BEEF PATTY (DOZEN)	\$15.2
FRIED PLANTAINS (6)	\$3.8		
		Sides	
Side Orders		JERK CHICKEN 1/4 LB	\$10.8
RICE AND PEAS	\$4.7	OXTAILS SIDE ONLY	\$18.7
CURRIED GOAT SIDE ONLY	\$13.9	FRIED DUMPLINGS (EACH)	\$1.3
CURRIED CHICKEN SIDE ONLY	\$12.1	EXTRA PLANTAINS (2)	\$0.9
		ACKEE AND SALTFISH (SIDE	\$12.7
These types of dishes are		ONLY)	
being served		Popular Items	
WRAP		CURRIED GOAT	
STEAK		(SMALL)	\$20.2
FISH		BROWN STEW CHICKEN (SMALL)	\$16.9
Roti		ESCOVITCH SNAPPER FISH	\$28.3
		CURRIED CHICKEN PATTY	\$4.0
ROTI SKIN ONLY	\$5.3	BRAISED OXTAIL (LARGE)	\$28.4
JERK CHICKEN ROTI	\$18.7 \$18.7	CURRIED CHICKEN (LARGE)	\$21.1
BROWN STEW CHICKEN ROTI		CURRIED CHICKEN (SMALL)	\$16.9
SHRIMP ROTI	\$19.2	JERK CHICKEN (SMALL)	\$18.9
Pastries		BRAISED OXTAIL (SMALL)	\$24.4
HARD DOUGH BREAD (LARGE)	\$9.5	4di4-414	
BUN AND CHEEESE	\$5.7	Ingredients Used	
SPICED BUN (LARGE)	\$13.8	SALMON	\$23.5
BULLA CAKE PACK (4)	\$6.4	CHEESE	
		CHILI	
Patties		WHITE RICE	\$3.8
SPICY BEEF PATTY	\$3.9	CHICKEN	
SPINACH PATTY	\$4.1	PEAS	
JERK CHICKEN PATTY	\$4.1	TRAVEL	
COCKTAIL CHICKEN PATTY (DOZEN)	\$15.2	SPINAT	
(DOZEN)		PORK MEAT	
		FURN WEAT	



Golden Krust

4412 Fayetteville Rd, 27603, Raleigh, US, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-19:40 Tuesday 11:00-19:40 Wednesday 11:00-19:40 Thursday 11:00-19:40 Friday 11:00-19:40 Saturday 11:00-18:40 Sunday 11:00-18:40